
  Project: PW783 - Central Campus Walkway & ADA Improvements 
*MACC Estimate:

Interwest Construction, Inc. 
INTERCI121OF
601-029-425
91-1413003

Yes

336,846.00$                                                 

9,500.00$                                                      

0%

346,346.00$                                                 
30,478.45$                                                    

376,824.45$                                                 

BIDDER: Provide Bid information in ALL Green Cells. DO NOT enter info in non-Green Cells.

Western Washington University
Bid Manager: Brian Ross

$349,000

Sub-Total (Base Bid plus Alts):
Sales Tax (8.8%):
Total:

*A/E estimate based off bid drawings

Base Bid:

Additive Alt #1: PAC North Ramp

MWBE Participation (% of total)

Confirmation All Posted Bid Documents Have Been Reviewed 
(Includes All Issued Addenda)

BID PRICING SHEET - SMALL WORKS PROCUREMENT

Firm Name:
WA State Contractors License Number
WA State UBI Number
Federal Tax Indentification Number
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