BID PRICING SHEET - SMALL WORKS PROCUREMENT Western Washington University Bid Manager: Brian Ross Project: PW783 - Central Campus Walkway & ADA Improvements *MACC Estimate: \$349,000			
		Firm Name:	Interwest Construction, Inc.
		WA State Contractors License Number	INTERCI1210F
		WA State UBI Number	601-029-425
Federal Tax Indentification Number	91-1413003		
Confirmation All Posted Bid Documents Have Been Reviewed	Yes		
(Includes All Issued Addenda)			
Base Bid:	\$ 336,846.00		
Additive Alt #1: PAC North Ramp	\$ 9,500.00		
MWBE Participation (% of total)	0%		
Sub-Total (Base Bid plus Alts):	\$ 346,346.00		
Sales Tax (8.8%):	\$ 30,478.45		
Total:	\$ 376,824.45		

*A/E estimate based off bid drawings

BIDDER: Provide Bid information in ALL Green Cells. DO NOT enter info in non-Green Cells.